ANT-4WHIP3H-SMA
Part Number ANT-4WHIP3H-SMA
Manufacturer RF Solutions
Description ANTENNA 433MHZ, +2DBM WHIP, SMA

Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
VSWR 2 Termination Connector, SMA Male
Series - Return Loss -
Power - Max - Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Connector Mount
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 8.503" (216.00mm)
Gain 2dBi Frequency Range -
Frequency Group UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 433MHz
Features - Applications -
Antenna Type Whip, Tilt
RF Solutions with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ANT-4WHIP3H-SMA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ANT-4WHIP3H-SMA
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ANT-8/9-VDP-2000-RPS RF ANT 868/915MHZ WHIP CTR FED Linx Technologies 500 pcs
ANT-868-CW-HD-SMA ANTENNA 868MHZ 1/4WAVE WHIP SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-868-CW-HD ANTENNA REFERENCE Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-433WM3-SMA 433MHZ, +3DB GAIN, WALL MOUNTING RF Solutions 500 pcs
ANT-4HEL2-SMA HELICAL 58MM 433MHZ SMA(M) +2DBI RF Solutions 500 pcs
ANT-433-WRT-SMA ANTENNA 433MHZ 1/2WAVE SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-8/9-HDP-2000-RPS RF ANT 868/915MHZ WHIP CTR FED Linx Technologies 499 pcs
ANT-458-SP ANTENNA 458MHZ PLANAR (SMT) Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-433-USP 433MHZ CHIP ANTENNA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-433-WRT-RPS ANTENNA 433MHZ WRT SERIES RPSMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-433WPIG-2SMA 433MHZ, +2DB GAIN, PIGTAIL SMAM RF Solutions 500 pcs
ANT-868-CHP-T ANTENNA CHIP 868MHZ CERAMIC SMD Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-859-DBD-DA/W ANTENNA DUAL BAND CELL/GPS Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-8/9-VDP-2000-SMA RF ANT 868/915MHZ WHIP CTR FED Linx Technologies 426 pcs
ANT-868-CW-HW-SMA ANTENNA 868MHZ 1/2WAVE WHIP SMA Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-8/9-HDP-2000-SMA RF ANT 868/915MHZ WHIP CTR FED Linx Technologies 496 pcs
ANT-433IBAR3-SMA 433MHZ IBAR PATCH ANTENNA 2M RG1 RF Solutions 500 pcs
ANT-868-CW-HW ANTENNA 868MHZ 1/2 WAVE DIPOLE Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-433-USP-T MICROSPLATCH ANTENNA, 433MHZ, SM Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
ANT-433-SP ANTENNA 433MHZ PLANAR (SMT) Linx Technologies Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ANT-4WHIP3H-SMA Details PDF